
A.FAKHRY	 B1

AACE	 B4

ABD MAJID	 A28

ACS INTERNATIONAL	 E8

AROMATICAS ZALABI	 D4

ASTIER DEMAREST	 E6

AZELIS FRANCE	 D3

AZIENDA PATEA	 C7

BAROSYL	 A26

BASF	 A35

BEDOUKIAN	 A5

BERJE	 E2

BERNARDI GROUP	 B3

BMV FRAGRANCES	 B10

BONTOUX	 C2

CAMPISI CITRUS	 A10

CAPUA 1880	 A36

CITROJUGO	 H2

COMMISSARIAT/INFORMATION	 A4

CONTEXA	 A22

DIFFUSIONS AROMATIQUES	 D5

DISTILLERIE BLEU PROVENCE	 B9

DSM-FIRMENICH	 E3

ECSA CHEMICALS	 C3

ERNESTO VENTOS	 C9

FAIROILS	 B5

FIDEL FILLAUD	 A20

FLORAL CONCEPT	 E1

GALBANUM OIL	 A11

GALEN-N	 F2

GIVAUDAN	 E7

GLOBAL ESSENCE UK	 C6

GROUPE MUL-J.GAZIGNAIRE	 B2

HASHEM BROTHER	 A12

IES INGERDIENTS	 C8

JASMINE CONCRETE EXPORTS	 A34

KEFI WANGI	 A18

KHUSH INGREDIENTS	 A7

LALLEMAND	 A31

LMR NATURALS BY IFF	 E5

LSI	 A25

MANE EXTRACTS	 C1

MITSUBISHI GAZ CHEMICAL	 A23

MOELLHAUSEN	 C4

NAT’GREEN	 A8

OQEMA	 C10

PAYAN BERTRAND	 D9

PCW	 F3

PLANT LIPIDS	 D6

PRIMECHEM	 A21

PRODARESS	 F4

QINGDAO TERIO UNITED 

AROMACHEM	 A6

ROBERTET	 D1

SABINSA   EUROPE	 A29

SEIKODO ISHIDA	 F6

SENSIENT TECHNOLOGIES ESSENTIAL 

OI	 G1

SIMONE GATTO	 D10

SYMRISE	 D8

SYNAROME	 D2

TAKASAGO	 F1

TILLEY	 A32

TOURNAIRE	 A33

A
A4 	 COMMISSARIAT/

INFORMATION

A5	 BEDOUKIAN

A6	 QINGDAO TERIO UNITED 
AROMACHEM

A7	 KHUSH INGREDIENTS

A8	 NAT’GREEN

A10	 CAMPISI CITRUS

A11	 GALBANUM OIL

A12	 HASHEM BROTHER

A18	 KEFI WANGI

A20	 FIDEL FILLAUD

A21	 PRIMECHEM

A22	 CONTEXA

A23	 MITSUBISHI GAZ CHEMICAL

A25	 LSI

A26	 BAROSYL

A28	 ABD MAJID

A29	 SABINSA   EUROPE

A31	 LALLEMAND

A32	 TILLEY

A33	 TOURNAIRE

A34	 JASMINE CONCRETE 
EXPORTS

A35	 BASF

A36	 CAPUA 1880

B
B1	 A.FAKHRY 

B2	 GROUPE MUL-J.GAZIGNAIRE

B3	 BERNARDI GROUP

B4	 AACE

B5	 FAIROILS

B9	 DISTILLERIE BLEU PROVENCE

B10	 BMV FRAGRANCES 

C
C1	 MANE EXTRACTS

C2	 BONTOUX

C3 	 ECSA CHEMICALS

C4	 MOELLHAUSEN

C6	 GLOBAL ESSENCE UK

C7	 AZIENDA PATEA

C8	 IES INGERDIENTS

C9	 ERNESTO VENTOS

C10	 OQEMA

D
D1	 ROBERTET

D2	 SYNAROME

D3	 AZELIS FRANCE

D4	 AROMATICAS ZALABI

D5	 DIFFUSIONS AROMATIQUES

D6	 PLANT LIPIDS

D8	 SYMRISE

D9	 PAYAN BERTRAND

D10	 SIMONE GATTO

E
E1	 FLORAL CONCEPT

E2	 BERJE

E3	 DSM-FIRMENICH

E5	 LMR NATURALS BY IFF

E6	 ASTIER DEMAREST

E7	 GIVAUDAN

E8	 ACS INTERNATIONAL

F
F1	 TAKASAGO

F2	 GALEN-N

F3	 PCW

F4		  PRODARESS

F6	 SEIKODO ISHIDA

G
G1	 SENSIENT TECHNOLOGIES 

ESSENTIAL OILS

H
H2	 CITROJUGO
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